EM
IS
up
pr
es
si
on
M

The BLM__B series can minimize
attenuation of the signal waveform due
to its sharp impedance characteristics.
Features:
• Designed to reduce noise above operating
frequencies from 10 to 100MHz
• High impedance characteristics
• Suitable for flow and reflow soldering
• Operating Temperature: -55°C to +125°C
Applications:
• Computers and peripheral equipment
• Consumer products
• High speed circuits
DIMENSIONS: mm
81-BLM15BB050SN1D BLM15BB050SN1D 0402 5 500 .08 .06 .05 .043 .039 10000 .031
81-BLM15BB100SN1D BLM15BB100SN1D 0402 10 300 .10 .06 .05 .043 .039 10000 .031
81-BLM15BB220SN1D BLM15BB220SN1D 0402 22 300 .20 .10 .05 .043 .039 10000 .031
81-BLM15BB470SN1D BLM15BB470SN1D 0402 47 300 .35 .06 .05 .043 .039 10000 .031
81-BLM15BB750SN1D BLM15BB750SN1D 0402 75 300 .40 .06 .05 .043 .039 10000 .031
81-BLM15BB121SN1D BLM15BB121SN1D 0402 120 300 .55 .10 .05 .041 .037 10000 .029
81-BLM15BB221SN1D BLM15BB221SN1D 0402 220 200 .80 .06 .05 .043 .039 10000 .031
81-BLM15BD471SN1D BLM15BD471SN1D 0402 470 200 .60 .11 .05 .045 .041 10000 .032
81-BLM15BD601SN1D BLM15BD601SN1D 0402 600 200 .65 .11 .05 .045 .041 10000 .032
81-BLM15BD102SN1D BLM15BD102SN1D 0402 1K 200 .90 .11 .05 .045 .041 10000 .032
81-BLM18BA050SN1D BLM18BA050SN1D 0603 5 500 .20 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BA100SN1D BLM18BA100SN1D 0603 10 500 .25 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BA220SN1D BLM18BA220SN1D 0603 22 500 .35 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .025
81-BLM18BA470SN1D BLM18BA470SN1D 0603 47 300 .55 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BA750SN1D BLM18BA750SN1D 0603 75 300 .70 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .025
81-BLM18BA121SN1D BLM18BA121SN1D 0603 120 200 .90 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .025
81-BLM18BB050SN1D BLM18BB050SN1D 0603 5 700 .10 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB100SN1D BLM18BB100SN1D 0603 10 500 .15 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB220S BLM18BB220SN1D 0603 22 500 .25 .08 .053 .048 .044 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB470SN1D BLM18BB470SN1D 0603 47 500 .30 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB600S BLM18BB600SN1D 0603 60 200 .35 .08 .053 .048 .044 4000 .024
81-BLM11B750S BLM18BB750SN1D 0603 75 200 .35 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB121SN1D BLM18BB121SN1D 0603 120 200 .50 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM11B141S BLM18BB141SN1D 0603 140 200 .55 .08 .053 .048 .044 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB151SN1D BLM18BB151SN1D 0603 150 200 .55 .08 .053 .048 .044 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB221SN1D BLM18BB221SN1D 0603 220 200 .65 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB331SN1D BLM18BB331SN1D 0603 330 200 .75 .08 .053 .048 .044 4000 .024
81-BLM18BB471SN1D BLM18BB471SN1D 0603 470 50 1.0 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .025
81-BLM18BD121SN1D BLM18BD121SN1D 0603 120 200 .40 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BD151SN1D BLM18BD151SN1D 0603 150 200 .40 .08 .053 .048 .044 4000 .024
81-BLM18BD221SN1D BLM18BD221SN1D 0603 220 200 .45 .05 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BD331SN1D BLM18BD331SN1D 0603 330 200 .50 .08 .053 .048 .044 4000 .024
81-BLM11B421S BLM18BD421SN1D 0603 420 200 .55 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BD471SN1D BLM18BD471SN1D 0603 470 200 .55 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .025
81-BLM11B601S BLM18BD601SN1D 0603 600 200 .65 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BD102SN1D BLM18BD102SN1D 0603 1K 100 .85 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM18BD152SN1D BLM18BD152SN1D 0603 1.5K 50 1.2 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .025
81-BLM18BD182SN1D BLM18BD182SN1D 0603 1.8K 50 1.5 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .025
81-BLM18BD222SN1D BLM18BD222SN1D 0603 2.2K 50 1.5 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .025
81-BLM18BD252SN1D BLM18BD252SN1D 0603 2.5K 50 1.5 .08 .04 .037 .033 4000 .024
81-BLM21B050S BLM21BB050SN1D 0805 5 500 .07 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21BB600SN1D BLM21BB600SN1D 0805 60 200 .20 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21B750S BLM21BB750SN1D 0805 75 200 .25 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21B121S BLM21BB121SN1D 0805 120 200 .25 .11 .06 .049 .044 4000 .032
81-BLM21BB151SN1D BLM21BB151SN1D 0805 150 200 .25 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21B201S BLM21BB201SN1D 0805 200 200 .35 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21B221S BLM21BB221SN1D 0805 220 200 .35 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21BB331SN1D BLM21BB331SN1D 0805 330 200 .40 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21BB471SN1D BLM21BB471SN1D 0805 470 200 .45 .11 .06 .049 .044 4000 .032
81-BLM21BD121SN1D BLM21BD121SN1D 0805 120 200 .25 .11 .06 .049 .044 4000 .032
81-BLM21BD151SN1D BLM21BD151SN1D 0805 150 200 .25 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21BD221SN1D BLM21BD221SN1D 0805 220 200 .25 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21BD331SN1D BLM21BD331SN1D 0805 330 200 .30 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21BD421SN1D BLM21BD421SN1D 0805 420 200 .30 .11 .072 .065 .059 4000 .032
81-BLM21BD471SN1D BLM21BD471SN1D 0805 470 200 .35 .11 .06 .049 .044 4000 .032
81-BLM21B601S BLM21BD601SN1D 0805 600 200 .35 .11 .06 .052 .047 4000 .033
81-BLM21B751S BLM21BD751SN1D 0805 750 200 .40 .12 .079 .072 .065 4000 .035
81-BLM21B102S BLM21BD102SN1D 0805 1000 200 .40 .12 .07 .055 .049 4000 .035
81-BLM21BD152SN1D BLM21BD152SN1D 0805 1.5K 200 .45 .10 .07 .064 .056 4000 .042
81-BLM21BD182SN1D BLM21BD182SN1D 0805 1.8K 200 .50 .09 .08 .06 .056 4000 .045
81-BLM21BD222TN1D BLM21BD222TN1D 0805 2.2K 200 .60 .10 .07 .064 .056 4000 .043
81-BLM21B222S BLM21BD222SN1L 0805 2200 200 .60 .09 .075 .067 .06 3000 .05
81-BLM21BD272SN1L BLM21BD272SN1L 0805 2.7K 200 .80 .10 .07 .064 .056 3000 .043
81-BLM31B601S BLM31BE601SN1L 1206 600 300 .35 .32 .21 .19 .17 3000 .10
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download